
  DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST LIMITED TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2013 FROM PURCHASE DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled

Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion

evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies

evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

KID7566L13/04 Sorbent Limited Single 27.11.12 4 1 3 Yes 7508158/KID/ Tirupati 12.36 15-07-2013

of 03.10.2012 Boom for 3M India Ltd, : Udyogi 04 of Inddustrial

Oil Spill Bangalore Plastics 22.02.2013 Stores,

Control Pvt Ltd, Tinsukia

Kolkata (Dealer of
: Pareek 3M India 

Enterprises Ltd,

Tinsukia Bangalore)

: Unicare

Emergency
Equipment

Pvt Ltd,

Kolkata

KIS8201L13/01 PVC Pipe Limited Single 08.01.13 7 6 1 Yes 7113363/KIS/ Morris 11.09 31-07-2013

of 08.01.2013 : Steel & Shams 01 of Balfour &

Industrial Trading Co, 06.02.2013 Co., 

Stores, Kolkata Kolkata

Tinsukia

: Morris Balfour

& Co, Kolkata

: Ori Plast Ltd,

Kolkata

: Republic

Hardware

Stores, Kolkata

: Swastick

Enterprise,

Kolkata

: Sohum 

Industrial Sales

Corpn, Kolkata



KIS7908L13/01 Lead Sheet Limited single 21.12.12 9 8 1 Yes 7113366/KIS/ Morris 5.19 31-07-2013

of 06.11.2012 : Steel & : Jeetmull 01 of Balfour &

Industrial Stores Jaichandlall 01.02.2013 Co.,

Tinsukia (P) Ltd, Kolkata

: Morris Balfour Kolkata

& Co, Kolkata

: Republic 
Hardware

Stores, Kolkata

: S D Industrial

Corpn, Kolkata

: Fast Metal

Inds, Kolkata

: Kiran Wire

Netting Co,

Kolkata

: Sohum 

Indusrial Sales

Corpn, Kolkata

: Jameson &

Magrudar Co (P)
Ltd, Kolkata

KID7694L13/02 Single Pen Limited Single 30.11.12 2 2 None Yes 7508117/KID/ Procon 9.12 31-12-2013

of 16.10.2012 Pressure : Procon Engrs, 02 of Controls

Recorder Kolkata 05.02.2013 Pvt Ltd.,

: Procon Kolkata

Controls Pvt Ltd,

Kolkata


